neighborhood. 10 minutes from Brickell and Downtown Miami and 8 Minutes to the world-
famous Calle Ocho.
• New floors. New bathrooms. New kitchens. New mini splits. Tankless water heaters.
• Great location
• 6.57%  Cap Rate

PROPERTY
SUMMARY

FOR SALE
850 NW 2ND ST.
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,199,000

For more information  contact Ian Osorio  M: 786-399-6569 E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

Location

FOR SALE
850 NW 2ND ST.
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,199,000

For more information  contact Ian Osorio  M: 786-399-6569 E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

Property Details
Building Area
   5898 Sq. Ft.

Lot Size
   7,500 Sq. Ft.

Levels
   2

Units
   10

   Eight 1/1s & Two 2/1s

Year Built
   1918

County
   Miami-Dade

Parcel ID / AND
   01-4138-003-3310

FOR SALE
850 NW 2ND ST.
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,199,000

For more information  contact Ian Osorio  M: 786-399-6569 E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

Monthly Rent Annual Notes

Unit Unit Type Status Current Pro Forma Current Pro Forma

1 1/1 Occupied $1,900.00 $1,800.00 $22,800.00 $21,600.00 Leased June 1, 2024 to May 31, 2025

2 1/1 Occupied $1,750.00 $1,800.00 $21,000.00 $21,600.00 Leased December 7, 2023 to December 6, 2024

3 1/1 Occupied $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 Leased March 15, 2025 to March 14, 2025

4 1/1 Occupied $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 Leased December 5, 2023 to December 4, 2024

5 1/1 Occupied $1,775.00 $1,800.00 $21,300.00 $21,600.00 Leased February 1, 2024 to January 31, 2025

6 1/1 Occupied $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 Leased May 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

7 1/1 Occupied $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 Tenant Month to Month

8 1/1 Occupied $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $21,600.00 $21,600.00 Leased November 1, 2023 to October 31, 2024

9 2/1 Occupied $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $24,000.00 $28,800.00 Tenant Month to Month

10 2/1 Occupied $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $24,000.00 $28,800.00 Tenant Month to Month

Total $18,425.00 $19,200.00 $221,100.00 $230,400.00

Average $1,842.50 $1,920.00 $22,110.00 $23,040.00

FOR SALE
850 NW 2ND ST.
MIAMI, FL 33128
Investment $2,199,000

For more information  contact Ian Osorio  M: 786-399-6569 E: ianreiservices@gmail.com

* * Current ownership pays electrical. This expense can be
passed onto tenants in the future if desired as units are
individually metered.

FOR SALE
850 NW 2ND ST.
MIAMI, FL 33128